Sylvester Greenwood Memnation/SuwTmnati8r

Sylvester Greenwood Syldere http://ppplication

Dear Student,

The purpose of thememorialscholarship is award a scholarship to an individualn the WCCUSInterested inattending a college, university, or trade school the scholarship will be awarded to a student who has

Sylvester Greenwood Syldership plication

PARTIII t References

Please providewo letters of recommendation from the following:

- a) Teacher, Guidance Counselor, Administrator
- b) Volunteer, work or community service employer
- c) Character Reference (reference must NOT be related to the applicant).

Applicants will be evaluated on theollowing criteria:

- 1) Must attendany WCCUSD district high school
- 2) Must have at least a **Q** grade point average.
- 3) Must be a high school senior.
- 4) Must have afinancial need.
- 5) Meet with the fund administrator for an interview
- 6) Must have a completed essay
- 7) Must submit references

Applications MUST be submitted no later than April 30, 207. For questions please call 510-367-2192 Submit your application to togreenwoodscholarship@gmail.com mail tα

Sylvester Greenwood MemoriaScholarshipFund P.O. Box 6446 Richmond, CA 94806

Thank you for applying for the Sylvester Greenwood Memorial Scholarship.